
MASINI
ENTREPRISE TOTALE SA

LES MIRABELLES
Chemin des Pins 5, 2037 Montmollin

Echelle : 1:100Date :
3EME-UNITE J

Dessinateur :

N

MLSL

h.1.50m

h.2.40m

h.1.50m

h.2.40m

Chambre 1
Surf: 16.72 m2

Séjour-cuisine
Surf: 49.74 m2

Douche
Surf: 8.49 m2

Loggia
Surf: 10.97 m2

Chambre 2
Surf: 12.60 m2
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Mezzanine J
Surf: 27.67 m2
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	CEG-11 3EME-UNITE J

